
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

No. 

590 

999 

99 

155 

48 

180 

659 

774 

784 

533 

785 

420 

134 

756 

741 

247 

428 

319 

616 

544 

64 

36 

150 

56 

915 

720 

Name 

Jasper Rantala 

Esa Pellikka 

Tarmo Pokkinen 

Konsta Haahka 

Patrick Korpi 

Lauri Seppälä 

Vincent Vanninen 

Matti Sahaviita 

Pekka Hirvonen 

Matias Hautamäki 

Mikko Laasonen 

Eetu Savolainen 

Miro Saarenkoski 

Otso Ala-lipasti 

Teppo Kauppinen 

Lauri Hämäläinen 

Niklas Hirvi 

Niko Elo 

Valtteri Karjalainen 

Janne Niemi 

Eemeli Ikävalko 

Jari Reponen 

Eetu Savela 

Jere Uusitalo 

Jesse Klemetti 

Petri Eteläpää 

Class 

M X  T O P 2 5 0  O p e n  C  

M X  T O P 2 5 0  O p e n  C  

M X  T O P 2 5 0  O p e n  C  

M X  T O P 2 5 0  O p e n  C  

M X  T O P 2 5 0  O p e n  C  

M X  T O P 2 5 0  O p e n  C  

M X  T O P 2 5 0  O p e n  C  

M X  T O P 2 5 0  O p e n  C  

M X  T O P 2 5 0  O p e n  C  

M X  T O P 2 5 0  O p e n  C  

M X  T O P 2 5 0  O p e n  C  

M X  T O P 2 5 0  O p e n  C  

M X  T O P 2 5 0  O p e n  C  

M X  T O P 2 5 0  O p e n  C  

M X  T O P 2 5 0  O p e n  C  

M X  T O P 2 5 0  O p e n  C  

M X  T O P 2 5 0  O p e n  C  

M X  T O P 2 5 0  O p e n  C  

M X  T O P 2 5 0  O p e n  C  

M X  T O P 2 5 0  O p e n  C  

M X  T O P 2 5 0  O p e n  C  

M X  T O P 2 5 0  O p e n  C  

M X  T O P 2 5 0  O p e n  C  

M X  T O P 2 5 0  O p e n  C  

M X  T O P 2 5 0  O p e n  C  

M X  T O P 2 5 0  O p e n  C  

Best Tm 

1:39.055 

1:41.040 

1:41.062 

1:41.226 

1:41.646 

1:41.699 

1:41.999 

1:42.469 

1:42.516 

1:42.902 

1:43.649 

1:43.898 

1:45.476 

1:45.820 

1:46.283 

1:46.498 

1:46.514 

1:46.547 

1:46.716 

1:47.411 

1:48.663 

1:48.974 

1:49.548 

1:50.147 

1:50.194 

1:53.124 

Diff 

1.985 

2.007 

2.171 

2.591 

2.644 

2.944 

3.414 

3.461 

3.847 

4.594 

4.843 

6.421 

6.765 

7.228 

7.443 

7.459 

7.492 

7.661 

8.356 

9.608 

9.919 

10.493 

11.092 

11.139 

14.069 

Gap 

1.985 

0.022 

0.164 

0.420 

0.053 

0.300 

0.470 

0.047 

0.386 

0.747 

0.249 

1.578 

0.344 

0.463 

0.215 

0.016 

0.033 

0.169 

0.695 

1.252 

0.311 

0.574 

0.599 

0.047 

2.930 

Brand 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

GasGas 

GasGas 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Stark 

Kerho 

VRT 

KaMK 

RiMPKK 

JaMoKe/UA 

ASMP 

KarkMK 

P-KMK 

E-PMMK 

IMK 

E-PMMK 

IMK 

MMK 

HeMK 

KarkMK 

NjMK 

AsikMK 

K-SMK 

VMK 

OriMK 

STCR 

HamSMK 

JoMK 

STCR 

QRF 

ASMP 

KarMK 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 19.7.2025 10.06.33 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:Tommi Salminen 
Race Director:Arto Holopainen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Suomen Crossi Tulokset 

SML MX-Liiga Kuopio 2025 
MX TOP250 Open C 

MX TOP250 Open C  Harjoitus+aika-ajo 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:48:44 

Heinjoki 1,700 km 

19.7.2025 09:15 


